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,
ADIDAS "r'Nati-onal Standard Nite" \ I ^Terry Fox Athl-etics Faciliy - Ottawa, ON - Wednesday l|tryT, ,*'71''

coMPLETE RESUI,TS FOR FTNALS \ ,l il '
I

Men & women l-10 Meter High Hurdles FINAL

Finals ResulLs - Wednesday 06/L3/OI

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM T]ME

Wind Reading: 0
1 Sahadalth, Cameron
2 B1om, Theo

Wind Reading:
1 Paquette, Sonia
2 Tashlin, Lesley
3 Estwick, Leslie
4 Purnell, Ashley

M85 OSHAWA DURAM EXEL
MB5 NORTH DUNDAS

0

t_. 0

1,4.29
r"1 .20

Men & Women 100 Meter High Hurdles HEAT l-

Finals Results - Wednesday 06/13/A1

PI,ACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM TIME

w73
w70
w60
w83

1"3 .42
13. 50
14.36
L4.63

CORSAIRE CHAPARAL
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
OTTA}ilA I,IONS TFC
OTTAWA LIONS TFC

Men & lfomen 100 Meter High Hurdles HEAT 2

Finals Results - Wednesday 06/13/OI

PI,ACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM TlME

Wind Readlng: 0.4
1 Paterson, Steven
2 B1om, Theo
3 Lagarde, Chri-stine
- Phi11ips, Natalie

MB3 OTTAWA LIONS TFC
M85 NORTH DUNDAS
W79 DYNAMIQUE DE LAVAL
WB3 OTTAWA I.IONS TFC

14. 95
l_5.46
1-5. B6

DNF

TIME

tc cq j'

-13{g-14.31
t_4.39

Men & trvomen 100 diterjfsfr dlirdles FTNAL

Finals Results - wednesday A6/13/AI

PI.ACE ATHI,ETE NAME YR TEAM

-qtj ij
W73 CORSATRE CHAPARAL
W7O OTTAIIA LIONS TFC
W6O OTTAWA LIONS TFC
WB3 OTTATIA LIONS TFC

Wind Reading:
1 Paquette, SoreiA,#-2 fa9httg,J,6€J.cfr-
3 E6twick, Leslie
4 Purnel-l, Ashley

Ottawa T,ions Track & Field Hy-Tekts MEET IVIANAGER
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ADIDAS "National Standard Nite"
Terry Fox Athleti-cs Faciliy - Ottawa, ON - Wednesday 06/!3/01

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS

Men & Women 200 Meter High Hurdl-es HEAT 1

I ofl0

Finals Results - Wednesday 06/13/01

6/25/01 5:58 PM



PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM TIME

http://wwry.engsoc.org/-bford/tracVtw20 l.htm

33.24 NWf1 Ellemo, Eric M89 WEST fSLAND TFc

Men & women 4x100 Meter Relay HEAT 1

Finals Resul-ts - Wednesday O6/13/OL

PIACE REI,AY AFFILIATION TIME

1 SEXY
2 SEAO
3 SGTP
4 TALL
- GRi.iM

TOO SEXY
STE PHl ERICA/ANTHONY/OMAR
STEPHIGENE /TYLER/ PHI L
TAIL TO S}"IALL
GRT]MPY OLD MEN & A BABY

50. 00
53. 05
54.71

L: Q].44
n.]

Men & Women 1OP-fr"feter Run HEAT 1

Finals Resul-ts - Wednesday 06/t3/AI

PI,ACE ATHLETE NA}4E YR TEAM TIME

lfind Readinq: q,.1Qt

ffit.1 M68
vr66
M85
MB2
M0l_
M'l2
M79
M83

OTTAI,fA LIONS TFC
RACING MONTREAL
OTTAITilA LIONS TFC
CORNWALL COUGARS
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
SHERBROOKE TC
Unattached
WEST ISI,AND TFC

. &-
10. 96
t_1.11
t-1-. t-9
11. 68
]-2.29

NT

L

3 Adu-Robie, Richard
4 Brown, Keith
5 Abneu, ,fuan
6 Belfort, Stephane
7 Newman, Gary Antonio
- T,avaud, Greg

Men & Women 100 Meter Run HEAT 2

Final-s Results - Wednesday 06/13/A1

PI,ACE ATHLETE NAIVIE YR TEAM TIME

Wind Reading: 0.0
1 Tanko, Abass
2 Ringwa1d. Lawrence
3 MACINNIS, Luke
4 Gelin, .fosias
5 Banks, Winston
6 Bapti-ste, Sheridon
7 Daw, Eric
8 Couchman, Gene

M75
M76
M81
M78
M71
M01
M77
M69

WEST ISLAND TFC
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
KINGSTON TFC
RACING MONTREAI,
RACING MONTREAL
ATREUS SYSTEM
OTTAI,ilA LIONS TFC
Unattached

L0. 82
L0 .92
10-93
1_0. 94
11.0L
1r_.16
1l_. 31
t-3. 43

Ottawa Lions Track & Fiel-d Hy-Tekrs MEET MANAGER
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ADTDAS "National Standard Nite"
Terry Eox Athletics Faciliy - OLtawa, ON - Wednesday 06/13/OL

COMPLETE RESUI,TS FOR FINALS

Men & Women 100 Meter Run HEAT 3

Finafs Results - Wednesday O6/L3/01

PI,ACE ATHTETE NAME YR TEAM TIME

Wind Reading: -0 . 1-

2ofl0 6/25/015:58 PM



1 Kotylakr Dan
2 Sreblowski, Myles
3 Mclver, Matt
4 Piette, Philippe
5 Lacroix, Frederic
6 Boakye, Kwasi
7 Lanthier, Marc
B Kudsieh, Peter

Men

Men & Women 100 Meter Run HEAT 5

Results - Wednesday 06/1,3/01

YR TEAM

OTTAWA l,fONS TFC
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
WEST TSLAND TFC
CORNWALL COUGARS
AYLMER
OTTAWA I,TONS TFC
AYI,MER
OTTAWA LTONS TFC

CORNWALL COUGARS
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
WEST TSLAND TFC
Unattached
ST.I,AURENT SELECT
CORN$trAT,L COUGARS
ST.I,AURENT SELECT
Unattached

http://wwwengsoc. orf-bford/tracVh^/20 L htm

1L. 66
tt.'73
l-1.93
t2.t0
12 .50
L2.81
13. O0
L3-64

TIME

Finals

PLACE ATHLETE NAME

Wind Reading: 0,0
l- Guay, Chad
2 Edwards, Chris
3 Callender, ,]amillah
4 Snoek, Rob
5 Montour, Marjorie
6 Dasj-Iva, NaLhan
7 Zial-or, Militna
8 A11inson, Tyler

M76
M84
M84
M86
M79
M79
M78
M72

M84
M86
M77
M69
w81
M85
w80
M7l_

]2.35
12.45
L2.47
t2 .56
L2.79
12.99
l_3.51-
3,3 -'7 9

Finals

PLACE ATHLETE NAME

Wind Readi-ng: 0.0
1 Lavand, Gregory
2 Tull-och, Abigail
3 Rock, Aficia
4 Henderson, Kate
5 Riendeau, Daniele
6 Taillon, Marc-Phili-pe
7 Ellemo, Eric
8 Perkins, Kati-e

PI,ACE

l_

2
3
4
q

6

100 Meter Run HEAT 6

- Wednesday 06/L3/01

YR TEAM

& Women

Resul-ts

TIME

M01
w79
w82
wB3
w84
M87
M89
w86

12.02
12. B3
13. 60
14. LB
L4.29
l-4.36
L5.t2
15. 13

WEST ISI,AND TFC
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
OTTAWA LIONS TEC
OTTA1IA I,IONS TFC
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
,A.T,FRED
WEST ISI,AND TFC
OTTAIfA LIONS TFC

Ottawa Lions Track c Field
ottawa Summer Twilight Series

AD]DAS "National Standard Nite"

Hy-Tekrs MEET MANAGER
Page 4

Terry Fox Athl-etics Faciliy - ottawa, ON - Wednesday A6/13/0L

COMPLETE RESUITS FOR FINALS

Men & Women 100 Meter Run HEAT 7

Finals Results - lilednesday 06/A3l01

i::::l::Iv_::::= = = =:::::=:::
Irlind Reading: 0.0

Hobbs, Jennifer W87
Fyfe, Anne W83
Lombrink, Stephanie w86
McRobbie, Anna W84
Hillsburg, Heather w82
Sandulesco, Adina-Bianca W84

TEAM TIME

CLUB ATHLETISME DE AYLMER 14.30
OTTAWA I,IONS TFC 14.38
OTTAWA LIONS TFC 1,4.45
OTTAVilA LIONS TFC ]-5.38
OTTAVIA LTONS TFC ].5.58
WEST ISLAND TFC 16.43

3ofl0

Men & Women l-00 Meter Run HEAT 8

6125/01 5:58 PM



Finals Results - Wednesday A6/13/Ol

PI,ACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM

http://www.engsoc.org/^-bford/track/tw20 l.htm

TTME

Wind Reading: -0.1
1- Bishop, Melissa
2 Lawson, Alex
3 Menard, Leandre
4 Roach, Genevieve

1- Dawson, Chad
2 wpft Kevin
3 lileiler, Steve
4 MACKENZIE, Patrick
5 Dickie, Brian
6 Markell, Alex

W88 EGANVILLE
M8B OTTAWA L]ONS TFC
MB9 C.A. PETITE NATION
W8B OTTAWA LIONS TFC

]-4.47
t_5. 10
15.47
1_6. 03

Men & Women 100 Meter WHEELCHAIR

Flnals Results - Wednesday O6/L3/01

PI,ACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM TTME

Wind Reading: 0.0
1 Lachance, ,fason
2 Bouchard, rTacques
3 Radmore, .Toey
4 Mulligan, Reid
5 Renneson, Caitlin
6 Bos, ,Joanna

TIME

M80
M60
M7B
NI'1 7
w83
w82

OTTAVilA LIONS
OTTAWA LIONS
OTTAWA LIONS
PANTHERS AC
OTTAWA LfONS
OTTAWA LIONS

Trc
TFC
TFC

TFC
TFC

L6.66
t1 .39
18.96
2L.2L
22 .66
23.\O

Men & Women 1,500 Meter Run HEAT 1

Finafs Resufts - Wednesday A6/1-3/0I

PI,ACE ATHI,ETE NAI,IE YR TEA}4

M75
M75
M81
M64
M61
M85

OTTAI,IIA LIONS TFC
OTTAWA IIONS TFC
OTTAITA LIONS TFC
Unattached
CARLETON PI,ACE H. S .

CORNWALL COUGARS

4za2.5L
4:15.01
4220.36
4:27 .'77
4:35 - 54
4:42 .17

Ottawa l,ions Track & Fiefd Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
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ADIDAS "Nationaf Standard Nite"
Terry Fox Athletics Faciliy - ottawa, oN - wednesday 06/13/01-

COMPI,ETE RESULTS FOR FINAI,S

Men & Women 1,500 Meter Run HEAT 1 (Continued)

Finals Results - Wednesday O6/L3/01

PI,ACE

7
a

9
10
1_1

L2

ATHLETE NATVIE YR

Hicks, .fulia w85
King, Stephen M58
Brennand, Kristen W80
Gutivle, Kevin M85
Tufloch, Karen W76
Sweezie, Paul M68

TEAI'{ TTME

-===:::::::===::::=:::=:: ::====:
OTTAWA LIONS TFC 4244.62
CARTETON PI,ACE H. S. 4:46.39
CALGARY SPARTANS 4:48.73
NORTH DUNDAS 4"49.45
OTTAVIA I,IONS TFC 5: 04. 55
RCRL 5: l-2. 90

Men & Women 1,500 Meter Run HEAT 2

Finals Results - Wednesday O6/L3/AL

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR fEAM

4ofl0

TIME

6/25/01 5:58 PM



http://www.engsoc. orf^-bford/tracVtw20 Lhtm

1 Adamson, Ryan
2 Gebru, Habtom
3 Kay, Doug
4 McKiernan. Michael
5 Burr, William
6 Desmarais, Alexandre
7 Shiff, Dana
8 Tobin, Stefan
9 Ratel , Marj-e-Helene

MB5
M73
M74
M60
M86
w90
w83
M90
w89

OTTAWA.RED TEAM
dffAffi IEAM BLUE
MIXED C},UBS
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
3 HOTTIES A}]D Ai\I{ON
COOLER THAN PATTY/MATTY

OTTATIA LIONS TFC
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
OTTAIfA LIONS TFC
UnatLached
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
CLUB ATHLETISME DE AYLMER
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
OTTAWA LIONS TFC
C.A. PETITE NATION

4 z 49 .1-]-
A. q1 ao
=. JJ. JU
4:55.85
5:27.83
5--32-"t5
5:37.28
5:49 - 85
6:L2.12
6:35.54

Men & Women 4x400 l,Ieter Relay HEAT 1
4

-Final-s Results - Wednesday 06/l-3/OI

PI,ACE REI,AY AFFILIATION

0r^9

1 RED
2 BLUE
3 MlX
4 BEAU
5 3HOT
6 cool,

?.1 A An,' :ffi
?.1' ?7

TTME

4:02.4'l
4:1-7 - 2L
4:24.26

Men & Women 200 Meter WHEELCIIAIR HEAT l-

Finafs Results - Wednesday 06/L3/OL

PI,ACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM TIME

Wind Readi-ng: 0.
1 Lachance, ,Jason
2 Bouchard, .facques

0

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS

Men & Women 200 Meter WHEEICHAIR HEAT 1 (Continued)

Finals Results - Wednesday 06/13/O1-

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAM TIME

3 Radmore. ,Joey
4 Mulligan, Reid
5 Bos, Joanna
6 Renneson, Caitlin

MBO OTTAWA L]ONS TFC
M6O OTTAIfA LIONS TFC

M78 OTTAT'IA LIONS TE'C
M77 PANTHERS AC
W82 OITAWA L]ONS TFC
W83 OTTAWA T,IONS TFC

M7 1 RACING MONTREAI,
MB1 KINGSTON TFC
M78 RACTNG MONTREAL
M72 SHERBROOKE TC

29.33
3]-.62

Ottawa Li-ons Track & Field Hy-Tekrs MEE? MANAGER
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ADIDAS "National Standard Nite"
Terry Fox Athletics Faciliy - oLLawa, oN - Wednesday A6/13/OI

37.91
40.31
40 .97
42 -L6

Men & Women 200:,Meter Run HEAT 2

-Finafs Resufts - ltrednesday 06/13/0L

PI,ACE ATHLETE NAME YR TEAI\4 TTME

Wind Reading:
1 Winston, Banks
2'I"lACI5trNfS, Luke
3 Gelln, Josias
4 Belfort, Stepflane

21-.80*ffi
22-AL
22 .20

5ofl0

0.0

6/25/01 5:58 PM



Men & lilomen 200 Meter Run HEAT 3

Finals Results - Tfednesday O6/L3/OL

PI,ACE ATHIETE NAME YR TEA}4

5 Chamberland, Eric
6 Abneu, ,Juan

Wind Reading: 0.
1 Adu-Bobie, Richard
2 Esposito, Dominic
SgfrJaMl*z,o

M73 TROIS RIVIERE
MO1 OTTATIA LIONS TFC

M85 OTTAWA IIONS TFC
M79 Unatt,ached
M77 OTTAWA I,IONS TFC

htp://www.engsoo.orgl^tford/track/tw20 Lhtm

22.7'7
22.89

TIME

0
22
LZ

22

15
40
65

A lA4Aq2 , aStreA[:-Z-



A<34

Greg
Matt

2-A,AdA<A3A A

M83 WEST ISI,AND TFC
M84 WEST ISTAND TFC

2-A*AtAe3A ,A

24. A5
24.21

*A@

5 Lavaud,
6 Mclver,

Men & Women 200 Meter Run HEAT 4

Finals Results - Wednesday 06l13/Al

PI,ACE ATHLETE NA},IE YR TEAIVI TIME

Wind Reading: 0.0
L Kotylak, Dan
2 Sreblowski, Myles
3 Dasilva, Dan
4 Guay, Chad
5 Eikenberry, Adam

OTTAI,IA LTONS TFC
OTTAIJilA LIONS TFC
CORNWAIL COUGARS
CORNWALL COUGARS
I.AKEHEAD UNIVERSITY

M76
M84
M84
M84
M80

23.28
23 .40
24. Q6
25.39
25.75

ottawa Lions Track & Fiel-d Hy-Tekrs MEET I4ANAGER
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ADIDAS "National Standard Nite"
Terry Fox Athletics Faciliy - ottawa, oN - Wednesday 06/l3lOL

COMP],ETE RESUITS FOR FINAIS

Men & Women 200 Meter Run HEAT 4 (Contlnued)

Fi-nals Results - Wednesday A6/L3/AL

PLACE ATHLETE NAIvIE YR TEAM TIME


